New Business License Report Date Range: 2/1/2023 - 2/28/2023

License No License Name License Type License ' License Site Street | License License Site Licens License @ License License Contact Name License License Contact Email
Site Name Site Unit City e Site Site Zip | Issued Contact Phone
Street No No State Date
LIC23-000213 AD TRUCKING LLC GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE 5961 RADMERE DR ELKGROVE CA 95757 02/06/2023 DILPREET SINGH (786) 953-9101 ADTRUCKING711@GMAIL.COM
02/06/2023 ANU BEHL (916) 676-5260
LIC23-000248 ADVANTAGE DRYWALL INC. GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE 3169 INDUSTRIAL DR. YUBA CITY CA 95993  02/09/2023 PACK RODNEY (916) 768-2654 ADVANTAGEDRYWALL@ATT.NET
LIC23-000312 ALL SPORTS COACHING & TRAININC GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE 9729 SAND HOLLOW WAY ELKGROVE CA 95757  02/17/2023 DEOMETRIUS ROBINSON (916) 969-5364 DROB2100@AOL.COM
LIC23-000292 ALPHA1 BUILDERS GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE 3147 DWIGHT RD #400 ELKGROVE CA 95758  02/14/2023 ROBERT BEAUREGARD  (650) 439-5007 RYAN@ALPHA1BUILDERS.COM
02/14/2023 OSVALDO MARTIN (916) 225-5749
LIC23-000346 AMIRI CLEANING SERVICE GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE 2428 SHELL CT STOCKTON CA 95206  02/23/2023 ZARINA AMIRI (916) 280-7292
LIC23-000347 AMIRI CLEANING SERVICE SPECIAL BUSINESS LICENSE 2428 SHELL CT STOCKTON CA 95206  02/23/2023 ZARINA AMIRI (916) 280-7292
LIC23-000209 AMPWRX GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE 310 W LOCUST ST LODI CA 95240  02/06/2023 MARCUS BOLANOS
LIC23-000270 ARCHITECTURAL GLASS SYSTEMS |GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE 1309 SHORE ST STEB WEST SACRAMCA 95691  02/10/2023 MICHAEL FINE (916) 374-0376 JLINCK@ARCHGS.COM
LIC23-000288 ARROYO MOBILE SERVICE GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE 9065 CAMPBELL RD ELKGROVE CA 95624  02/14/2023 JUAN ARROYO (916) 662-5347
LIC23-000289 ARROYO MOBILE SERVICE SPECIAL BUSINESS LICENSE 9065 CAMPBELL RD ELKGROVE CA 95624  02/14/2023 JUAN ARROYO (916) 662-5347
LIC23-000276 ARTI'S GLOW GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE 5601 MARIOLYN CT ELKGROVE CA 95757 02/10/2023 ARTI PARMAR (916) 743-6516 APARMAR1980@YAHOO.COM
LIC23-000326 AT LONG LAST COMPANY GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE 9358 EDISTO WAY ELKGROVE CA 95758  02/22/2023 CRISTINE LACERNA (916) 514-3146
02/22/2023 MELCHOR LACERNA (916) 717-8504
LIC23-000189 AUTO BODY SPECIALIST GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE 10200 WATERMAN RD STE.C ELKGROVE CA 95624  02/01/2023 PHUC NGUYEN (916) 844-6735 AUTOBODYSPECIALISTS916@YAHOO.COM
LIC23-000320 BEAVER RANCH GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE 8401 BRADSHAW RD ELKGROVE CA 95624  02/21/2023 SHAWN BEAVER (916) 952-9172 SHAWNB@FRONTIERNET.NET
02/21/2023 JENNIFER BEAVER (916) 606-7873
LIC23-000215 BROTHA'S AUTO CARE GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE 9277 BENDEL PL STE 255 ELK GROVE ~ CA 95624  02/06/2023 BENJAMIN VADEN (916) 889-0059
LIC23-000212 BUBU STORE GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE 9468 BLUE DIAMOND WAY ELKGROVE CA 95624  02/06/2023 HERBERTH BUSTILLO (916) 833-5189 HOBUSTILLO@GMAIL.COM
LIC23-000314 CAL4 PRESSURE WASHING CLEANII GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE 9219 RANCHO DR ELKGROVE CA 95624  02/17/2023 ROYCE WOODS (916) 475-7034 RDW1796@GMAIL.COM
LIC23-000315 CAL4 PRESSURE WASHING CLEANII SPECIAL BUSINESS LICENSE 9219 RANCHO DR ELKGROVE CA 95624  02/17/2023 ROYCE WOODS (916) 475-7034 RDW1796@GMAIL.COM
LIC23-000306 CANDU MAINTENANCE GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE 9245 LAGUNA SPRINGS | STE. 20C ELK GROVE ~ CA 95758  02/16/2023 JOSHUA BUSSEY (916) 842-6022 JOSH@CANDUMAINTENANCE.COM
LIC23-000275 CENTRAL VALLEY HARDWARE GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE 924 E CHURCH ST. STOCKTON CA 95203  02/10/2023 GARRICK MULROONEY CVHCAP@CVHARDWARE.COM
LIC23-000325 CHRYSTAL'S CPR PLUS GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE 5050 LAGUNA BLVD #112-57 ELKGROVE ~ CA 95758  02/22/2023 CHRYSTAL WELCH (916) 207-3776 CCPRPLUS@COMCAST.NET
LIC23-000251 CHUY'S BEVERAGES GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE 9833 KENT ST ELKGROVE CA 95624  02/09/2023 JESUS VALDEZ (916) 346-2107 JESUSV1990@ICLOUD.COM
LIC23-000240 CINDY HOANG SOLICITORS PERMITS 2200 DEL PASO RD #100 SACRAMENTO CA 95834  02/08/2023 REALTY ONE GROUP COM I (916) 896-8862
LIC23-000230 CITY SPORTS CLUB GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE 8438 ELK GROVE FLORIN RD ELKGROVE CA 95624  02/07/2023 LOUIS WELCH (949) 255-7200 PERMITS@FITNESSINTL.COM
LIC23-000332 CJ'S COOKIE CO. GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE 8937 LAKE ELSINORE CT ELKGROVE CA 95624  02/23/2023 VERA JOYCE (916) 670-4240 CJSCOOKIECO@GMAIL.COM
LIC23-000304 CUSTOM CREATIONS BARTENDING GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE 8464 MERRY HILL WAY ELKGROVE CA 95624  02/15/2023 CHRISTINE HOWARD (916) 544-9810 CHRISTINECUSTOMCREATIONS@GMAIL.COM
LIC23-000309 DAISO GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE 9684 BRUCEVILLERD #109 ELKGROVE CA 95757  02/16/2023 DAISO CALIFORNIALLC  (206) 697-4447 ACCOUNTSPAYABLE@DAISO-USA.COM
LIC23-000192 F&J CABINETS INC GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE 5950 LEONARDO CT ELKGROVE CA 95757  02/02/2023 FELIPE ROSAS (916) 826-2847 VFELIPE32@YAHOO.COM
LIC23-000311 FLAVOR FUSION GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE 9200 EAST STOCKTON BLVD ELKGROVE CA 95757 02/17/2023 PHERO NGUYEN (916) 599-6524 PHEROBAO84@YAHOO.COM
LIC23-000279 FREIGHT MOTOR CORP GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE 10061 WEXTED WAY ELKGROVE CA 95757 02/13/2023 AMANDEEP SINGH (916) 647-7496
LIC23-000184 GALLEGOS COUNSELING SERVICES GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE 9232 CHIANTI WAY ELKGROVE CA 95624  02/01/2023 MIGUEL GALLEGOS (916) 717-8905 MIGUELGALLEGOSCOUNSELING@GMAIL.COM
LIC23-000234 GINGER SNAP CERAMICS GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE 9328 ELK GROVE BLVD ¢ #336 ELKGROVE CA 95624  02/07/2023 GINGER GILLIAM
LIC23-000186 GRAYHOLLY LLC GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE 9146 EAST STOCKTON B#1127 ELKGROVE ~ CA 95624  02/01/2023 HOLLY LAKATOS (916) 572-5566 INFO@GRAYHOLLY.COM
LIC23-000223 GW ACCESSORIES GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE 7230 QUINN PLACE LOOMIS CA 95650  02/06/2023 GEORGE WHITE (916) 660-1942
LIC23-000190 HCP INVESTMENTS LLC GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE 9401 E STOCKTON BLVD# 145 ELKGROVE  CA 95624  02/01/2023 WALDO HERRERA (916) 345-0131
02/01/2023 YVONNE HERERRA YVONNE@REALTYWORLDCONNECT.COM
LIC23-000244 HEI TECH MANUFACTURING CO.  GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE 4818 MISSION BEACH CT ELKGROVE CA 95758  02/09/2023 LATA ARCHANA (916) 501-5910
LIC23-000286 HER'S BEAUTIZ GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE 4708 BATTLES CT ELKGROVE CA 95757 02/13/2023 YE XIONG (916) 384-7831
02/13/2023 THIA HER (916) 396-8569
LIC23-000382 HES DEMOLITION & HAULING GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE 5032 BRABANT CT ELKGROVE CA 95757  02/28/2023 HANY SUKKARY SR. (916) 709-7421 HANY.SUKKARY@GMAIL.COM
LIC23-000195 HO GARDENER GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE 8454 SHELDON NORTH DR ELKGROVE CA 95624  02/02/2023 QUAY HANH HO (916) 208-3388
LIC23-000196 HO GARDENER SPECIAL BUSINESS LICENSE 8454 SHELDON NORTH DR ELKGROVE CA 95624  02/02/2023 QUAY HANH HO (916) 208-3388
LIC23-000318 INTERPRETATION AND TRANSLATIC GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE 3947 MILLER WAY SACRAMENTO CA 95817  02/21/2023 HANIEL GARIBAY (757) 354-9903 H_GRB@HOTMAIL.COM
LIC23-000268 J.R. WAGNER FIRE PROTECTION  GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE 126 DRAKE AVE SUITE A MODESTO CA 95350  02/09/2023 JON WAGNER (209) 505-9091 KRISTEN@JRWAGNERFIRE.COM
LIC23-000334 JADESIREE CONSULTING LLC GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE 10070 WILLARD PKWY  APT 133 ELKGROVE  CA 95757  02/23/2023 JADE PARKER (916) 892-5135 JADE@JADESIREE.COM
LIC23-000308 JEPARO FOODS LLC GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE 7440 LAGUNA BLVD #110 ELKGROVE CA 95758  02/16/2023 JOSELITO NAVARRO (916) 271-5608 JONAV123@YAHOO.COM
LIC23-000216 JESSE PANGILINAN TENNIS GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE 9570 RACQUET COURT ELKGROVE CA 95758  02/06/2023 JESSLYN PANGILINAN (916) 804-8316
LIC23-000200 JG ENGINEERING SERVICES GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE 8160 RENDON CT ELKGROVE CA 95624  02/03/2023 JEAN GUYOT (916) 756-1900 JGUYOT20@GMAIL.COM
LIC23-000198 JL FINE CUSTOM CABINETS AND CC GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE 8101 GRANITE AVE ORANGEVALE CA 95662  02/02/2023 JUAN LUIS MEJIA BUSTOS (916) 580-5022 INFO@JLFINECUSTOMCABINETS.COM
LIC23-000372 JMGJ GROUP DBA PARIS JEWELRY GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE 10120 WEXTED WAY ELKGROVE CA 95757  02/27/2023 JACQUE OJADIDI (310) 990-0009
LIC23-000273 JOHNSON UNITED, INC DBA UNITED GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE 5201 PENTECOST DR. MODESTO CA 95356 02/10/2023 DARRYL JOHNSON (209) 543-1320 VERONICA@UNITEDSIGN.NET
02/10/2023 MICHAEL NOORDEWIER
LIC23-000224 K DESIGNERS GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE 2440 GOLD RIVERRD  STE 120 GOLD RIVER  CA 95670  02/06/2023 LARRY JUDSON (916) 469-3402
LIC23-000201 KALYSTA FELLINES GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE 2109 BASTONA DR ELKGROVE CA 95758  02/03/2023 KALYSTA FELLINES (916) 606-2537 KALYSTAFELLINESAR@GMAIL.COM
LIC23-000217 KARPUK PIANO STUDIO GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE 9824 KUGLER WAY ELKGROVE CA 95757  02/06/2023 BORIS KARPUK
LIC23-000250 KITO INFOCOM GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE 9245 LAGUNA SPRINGS [#200 ELKGROVE  CA 95758  02/09/2023 ALEXANDRIA CLAYTON  (530) 276-1598 ALEXANDRIACLAYTON@GMAIL.COM
LIC23-000199 LDI MECHANICAL, INC. GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE 1587 BENTLEY DR #102 CORONA CA 92879  02/03/2023 ROBERT SMITH (951) 340-9685 REBECCA.RATLIFF@LDIMECHANICAL.COM
LIC23-000188 LITTLE WOVEN HANDS GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE 8453 TAMBOR WAY ELKGROVE CA 95758  02/01/2023 ANGELIQUE HURTADO (408) 628-3378 ANGELIQUE@LITTLEWOVENHANDS.COM
LIC23-000319 LUMINARE ELECTRICAL GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE 4836 HAZEL AVE FAIR OAKS CA 95628  02/21/2023 JOHN LUMINARE (916) 712-0676 LUMINARE.ELECTRICAL@GMAIL.COM



LIC23-000210
LIC23-000185
LIC23-000211
LIC23-000333

LIC23-000202
LIC23-000269
LIC23-000313

LIC23-000282
LIC23-000193
LIC23-000295
LIC23-000194

LIC23-000191
LIC23-000231
LIC23-000226
LIC23-000187
LIC23-000307
LIC23-000353

LIC23-000354

LIC23-000232
LIC23-000233
LIC23-000293
LIC23-000381
LIC23-000207
LIC23-000255
LIC23-000245
LIC23-000246
LIC23-000271

LIC23-000285

LIC23-000254
LIC23-000299
LIC23-000290
LIC23-000291
LIC23-000321
LIC23-000317

LIC23-000348
LIC23-000280

LIC23-000284
LIC23-000356
LIC23-000357
LIC23-000247
LIC23-000243

LIC23-000214

LIC23-000203
LIC23-000241
LIC23-000242
LIC23-000322
LIC23-000310
LIC23-000294
LIC23-000283
LIC23-000256
LIC23-000327
LIC23-000253
LIC23-000370
LIC23-000278
LIC23-000227

LUMINOUS RIVER GALLERY
LUMIO HX, INC.
MAGIC PDR REPAIR

MARHABA INTERNATIONAL MART

MARK FAIRCHILDS TENNIS
MI9ER DESIGNS
MOCHI BEARS LLC

NEWELL CONSULTING

GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE
GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE
GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE
GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE

GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE
GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE
GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE

GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE

OAKDALE FEED AND SEED DBA SHE GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE

OYSTERAI, INC.
PANELLI PRODUCTS LLC

GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE
GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE

POLVERA DRYWALL OF RIVERSIDE GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE

PRO NAILS

GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE

QUALITY ERECTORS & CONSTRUCT GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE

RAISING LOVE PHOTO
RANNALS BEEKEEPING
RAPID RENOVATION LLC

RAPID RENOVATION LLC

RG JANITORIAL SERVICE

RG JANITORIAL SERVICE

RMC FUTIRE, LLC.
SACRAMENTO LINEMAN CLINICS

GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE
GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE
GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE

SPECIAL BUSINESS LICENSE

GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE
SPECIAL BUSINESS LICENSE

GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE
GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE

SAFE SPACE COUNSELING - LICENE GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE
SANDIS CIVIL ENGINEERS SURVEY( GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE

SARAH AFLLEJE JANITORIAL
SARAH AFLLEJE JANITORIAL
SATYA SOFTECH LLC

SEAFOOD PLACE TRADING INC

SET INTERPRETING

SEVEN STARS SUCCULENTS
SHAIN HANDYMAN

SHAIN HANDYMAN

GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE
SPECIAL BUSINESS LICENSE
GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE

GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE

GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE
GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE
GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE
SPECIAL BUSINESS LICENSE

SMOKE GUARD CA. INC DBA SG AR(GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE

SOAR OPTICS INC.

SUKHI FASHION
SUN STRAWBERRY L.L.C.

TABLE SCRIBE TUTORING
TACOS 916

TACOS 916

TENAGA BAIK GP

THE BIG SPRAY

GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE

GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE
GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE

GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE
GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE
SPECIAL BUSINESS LICENSE

GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE
GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE

THE CAMP TRANSFORMATION CEN" GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE

THE GIFTED CHILD

GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE

THE HOME CREW HANDYMAN SERV GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE
THE HOME CREW HANDYMAN SERV SPECIAL BUSINESS LICENSE

THE SHEPHARD GROUP GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE
TREATS AND MORE. LLC DBA COOK GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE

TRULY REAL-E-STAY
ULTRA CEILINGS INC

GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE
GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE

VISIONARY RETAIL MANAGEMENT C GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE

VITA CANE ELK GROVE, INC
WEBER SOLAR ENERGY

GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE
GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE

WESTERN SOLUTION MANAGEMEN" GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE

WING INTERPRETING
XX TACOS INC.

GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE
GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE

9251 WOODROW WAY ELK GROVE
1550 W. DIGITAL DR. SUITE 5(LEHI

10200 WATERMAN RD ELK GROVE
8460 ELK GROVEBLVD #400 ELK GROVE
9570 RACQUET CT ELK GROVE
5212 EFTHEMIA WAY ELK GROVE
2716 MARINA POINT LN ELK GROVE
6821 HARVEST OAK CT ELK GROVE
8928 GRANT LINE RD ELK GROVE
9652 NATURE TRAIL WAY ELK GROVE
9377 TAMARILLO CT ELK GROVE
845 N. MARKET BLVD SACRAMENTO
8696 ELK GROVEBLVD #1 ELK GROVE
3130 BAYSHORE RD BENICIA

8453 TAMBOR WAY ELK GROVE
720 NORTH CALIFORNIA ST LODI

5920 PINE VISTA WAY ELK GROVE
5920 PINE VISTA WAY ELK GROVE
7486 TAPIRO WAY SACRAMENTO
7486 TAPIRO WAY SACRAMENTO
9803 HARRIER WAY ELK GROVE
5032 BRABANT CT ELK GROVE
9621 MCKENNA DR ELK GROVE
3007 DOUGLAS BLVD  STE 105 ROSEVILLE
9732 MARBELLA CT ELK GROVE
9732 MARBELLA CT ELK GROVE
10462 SALONI WAY ELK GROVE
9907 KEN DUFFY WAY ELK GROVE
6408 VILAMOURA WAY ELK GROVE
9809 PETERS RANCH WAY ELK GROVE
8185 OAKBRIAR CIR ELK GROVE
8185 OAKBRIAR CIR ELK GROVE
1915 MAR #100 CONCORD
8139 ELK GROVEBLVD #310 ELKGROVE
9908 STORM PETREL CT ELK GROVE
4625 BILBY RD ELK GROVE
9563 CASTLESHORE CT ELK GROVE
330 16TH STREET SACRAMENTO
330 16TH STREET SACRAMENTO
3627 LAKELAND WAY ELK GROVE
9019 KEILANA COURT ELK GROVE
9675 ELK GROVE FLORIM ELK GROVE
9315 SALMON CREEK DR ELK GROVE
8880 BINGER DR ELK GROVE
8880 BINGER DR ELK GROVE
9328 ELK GROVE BLVD # 10532¢ ELK GROVE
4720 ELK GROVEBLVD #130 ELKGROVE
8850 WILLIAMSON DR #372 ELK GROVE
6900 SOMERVILLE WAY FAIR OAKS
9650 BRUCEVILLE RD ELK GROVE
8259 LAGUNA BLVD #160 ELK GROVE
108 PINECREST AVE AUBURN

9566 BLUE THISTLE WAY ELK GROVE
336 TOSCANA WAY HAYWARD
5041 NORTH PARKWAY SACRAMENTO

CA
uT
CA
CA

CA
CA
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CA
CA
CA
CA

CA

CA
CA
CA
CA

CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA

CA

95758
84043
95624
95758

95758
95758
95758

95758
95624
95757
95624

95834
95624
94510
95758
95240
95758

95758

95829
95829
95757
95757
95757
95661
95624
95624
95757

95624

95757
95757
95758
95758
94520
95758

95757
95757

95758
95814
95814
95758
95624

95624

95624
95624
95624
95624
95758
95624
95628
95757
95758
95603
95624
94545
95823

02/06/2023
02/01/2023
02/06/2023
02/23/2023
02/23/2023
02/03/2023
02/09/2023
02/17/2023
02/17/2023
02/13/2023
02/02/2023
02/15/2023
02/02/2023
02/02/2023
02/01/2023
02/07/2023
02/06/2023
02/01/2023
02/16/2023
02/24/2023
02/24/2023
02/24/2023
02/24/2023
02/07/2023
02/07/2023
02/14/2023
02/28/2023
02/06/2023
02/09/2023
02/09/2023
02/09/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/09/2023
02/15/2023
02/14/2023
02/14/2023
02/21/2023
02/21/2023
02/21/2023
02/23/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/24/2023
02/24/2023
02/09/2023
02/08/2023
02/08/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/03/2023
02/08/2023
02/08/2023
02/21/2023
02/16/2023
02/14/2023
02/13/2023
02/09/2023
02/22/2023
02/09/2023
02/27/2023
02/13/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023

LAURA CLEGG (916) 690-6256
TRAVIS WILSON (385) 390-3539
JOHN-PAUL ABBOT (916) 320-0846
MOHAMMAD MUSTAFA HAI (916) 397-8748
AHMAD JAWID PARYAN (916) 208-3000
MARK FAIRCHILDS (209) 765-0815
MICHAEL MINER (510) 362-8376
TUAN CAO (916) 212-5554
LISA TRUONG (916) 317-7721
LOREN NEWELL (916) 895-8854
GREGORY DONNELLY (916) 686-6400
REBECCA NGUYEN (248) 860-1880
RYAN COLLINS (916) 957-9190
SHELBY COLLINS (916) 690-3071
MELANIE MOORE (858) 530-1640
THERESA NGUYEN

J MICHAEL ESQUIVEL

ANGELIQUE HURTADO (408) 628-3378
SCOTT RANNALS (209) 200-3750
CHENGAEV, ALEKSANDR I' (530) 383-2364
SMIRNOVA, EKATERINA  (916) 956-3299
CHENGAEV, ALEKSANDR I' (530) 383-2364
SMIRNOVA, EKATERINA  (916) 956-3299
RICHARD GONZALES (916) 947-4784
RICHARD GONZALES (916) 947-4784
JANE PANGILINAN (916) 585-3849
HANY SUKKARY SR. (916) 709-7421
NAVNEET KAUR (925) 428-0586
JEFF SETERA (916) 783-6939
SARAH AFLLEJE (916) 926-2783
SARAH AFLLEJE (916) 926-2783
SWAPNA KADIYALA (916) 949-3626
RAMA KADIYALA

GIA LUONG (510) 917-0591
AMY LUONG (415) 608-6225
SARAH TISDALE (916) 838-3951
HUIQIONG LIU (916) 390-2181
AHMAD HAMED MOHAMMA (510) 258-6136
AHMAD HAMED MOHAMMA (510) 258-6136
ERIC SMITH (208) 639-7856
STEVE BARNETT (916) 549-4423
PETER HANSELL (510) 502-7383
JASWINDER KAUR (916) 690-7595
SUN SAETEURN (916) 385-2510
OUSIO SAETURN (916) 430-1352
JENNIFER HOWELL (916) 747-7527
EMILIO FLORES (916) 206-5169
EMILIO FLORES (916) 206-5169
RAJA DUTTA (916) 216-6229
CARLETON DUMAS (916) 417-8283
KYMBERLEY DUMAS

LAURA REID (510) 673-3970
RANDLE REID (510) 673-3967
HUREYA NAYEBKHIL (916) 524-2043
MICHAEL BURDEN (916) 606-7111
MICHAEL BURDEN (916) 606-7111
TRON SHEPHARD SR.

PAMELA FYOCK (602) 743-9990
TRUC LE (916) 900-9060
PETER MAKOVEY

OFFICER-SCOTT YOUNG  (210) 383-7603
KENT LOU

ZACHARY Q. WEBER (650) 622-2179

QUINTIN THOMAS
WING YEE YEUNG
JAVIER VARGAS (909) 728-7258
ROXANNE ROSALES UREN (916) 280-1606

(916) 549-8287

CITYLICENSING@LUMIO.COM

MARKMFRC@AOL.COM
MIQERDESIGNS@GMAIL.COM
TUANCAO81@GMAIL.COM

OAKDALEFEED.JOHN@GMAIL.COM
HELLO@VALLEYMATCH.COM
RCOLLINS41@ICLOUD.COM

EXECASST@STINCSD.COM

HELLO@RAISINGLOVEPHOTO.COM

RMCFUTURELLC@GMAIL.COM
HANY.SUKKARY@GMAIL.COM

AP@SANDIS.NET

RP.PRAACHI@GMAIL.COM

CONTACT@SETINTERPRETING.COM
EMILYQ@HOTMAIL.COM
AHMID_SIDIQI@YAHOO.COM
AHMID_SIDIQI@YAHOO.COM
AP@SGSPECIALTIES.COM
steveb6509@aol.com

TACOS916@YAHOO.COM
TACOS916@YAHOO.COM
TENAGABAIKGP@GMAIL.COM

ELKGROVECAMPTC@GMAIL.COM

THEHOMECREWHANDYMANSVC@GMAIL.COM
THEHOMECREWHANDYMANSVC@GMAIL.COM
TRONSHEPHARD@GMAIL.COM
COOKIETREATSAC@GMAIL.COM
TRUC@PROFESSIONALIZE.ORG

BUSINESSLICENSE@VISIONWORKS.COM

KENT.LOU7333@GMAIL.COM
QUINN@WEBERSOLARENERGY.COM

XXTACOS01@GMAIL.COM



LIC23-000228 XX TACOS INC. SPECIAL BUSINESS LICENSE

LIC23-000274 YESENIA VILLARREAL
LIC23-000206 ZION PREMIUM SOLUTIONS LLC

GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE
GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE

LIC23-000259 ZK NOTARY GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE
LIC23-000316 ZOE MEDICAL TRANSPORTATION St GENERAL BUSINESS LICENSE

5041

91
9501

9697
7713

NORTH PARKWAY

NORTON AVENUE
MISTY RIVER WAY

GLACIER CREEK WAY
STUEBEN WAY

SACRAMENTO CA

SAN JOSE CA
ELKGROVE CA

ELKGROVE CA
STOCKTON CA

95823

95126
95624

95624
95207

02/06/2023 JAVIER VARGAS (909) 728-7258 XXTACOS01@GMAIL.COM
02/06/2023 ROXANNE ROSALES UREN (916) 280-1606

02/10/2023 YESENIA VILLARREAL (408) 219-6431 VILLARREALYESENIA@GMAIL.COM
02/03/2023 ROLAND ADAMS (916) 256-8551 ZPSOLUTIONS1@GMAIL.COM
02/03/2023 BODISERE ADAMS (916) 599-4429

02/09/2023 ZAYMAH KANEMOTO (916) 250-2898 ZKNOTARY@GMAIL.COM
02/17/2023 OHAEGBU, PRECIOUS CHI/ (916) 640-5914



